
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
72 
7 

77 
42 
29 
38 
3 

32 
8 

95 
28 
37 
14 
18 
69 

114 
44 

113 
54 
34 
71 
35 

117 
08 
57 
43 
87 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
1 
6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 

10 
4 

Class 
STU 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STU 
T3 
T2 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T4 
T4 
STU 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
T3 
STL 
B-Spec 

Name 
Elivan Goulart 
Kurt Rezzetano 
Preston Calvert 
Michael Lavigne 
Peter Kulka 
Albert Nocerine 
David Brand 
Andrew  Aquilante 
John Shannon 
John Hainsworth 
Bob Beede 
Matt Fassnacht 
Thomas Smith 
Moisey Uretsky 
Yiannis Tsiounis 
Amy Mills 
Lev Uretsky 
Neal Walker 
Tom Aquilante 
Steve Lewis 
Gregory Gale 
Brian Audet 
Taylor Handwerk 
David Rosenblum 
Christopher Collins 
Brian Bogert 
David Beccaris 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
1:27.743 
1:27.672 
1:28.951 
1:30.336 
1:30.378 
1:30.716 
1:30.719 
1:30.911 
1:31.859 
1:32.911 
1:32.907 
1:33.315 
1:34.053 
1:34.719 
1:36.345 
1:36.935 
1:37.220 
1:37.281 
1:41.330 
1:41.398 
1:40.940 
1:42.387 
1:42.317 
1:43.785 
1:44.123 
1:43.141 
1:48.170 

Hometown 
Shelton  CT 
Phoenixville PA 
Potomac  MD 
Hooksett  NH 
Manhasset  NY 
Shavertown  PA 
Muttontown  NY 
Chester Springs PA 
Oswego  NY 
Marlton  NJ 
Northampton  MA 
Madison  NJ 
Evesham  NJ 
New York  NY 
New York  NY 
New York  NY 
Brooklyn  NY 
Phoenixville PA 
Phoenixville  PA 
Wilbraham  MA 
Mineral  VA 
Alexandria  VA 
Jim Thorpe  PA 
Phila  PA 
Darnestown  MD 
Schnecksville  PA 
Dallas  PA 

Region 
NER 
PHL 
WDC 
NER 
NYR 
NEP 
NYR 
PHL 
CNY 
SJR 
NER 
NNJ 
SJR 
NYR 
NER 
NYR 
NYR 
SJR 
SJR 
NER 
WDC 
WDC 
NEP 
PHL 
WDC 
NEP 
NEP 

Member_
700 
446986 
450614 
249607 
270876_1
236136 
118305 
336891 
415490 
402791 
127829_0
418789 
161521 
471189 
379718 
360169 
473387 
453399 
21104 
34061 
270802 
360405 
476974 
160155 
334311 
302213 
368148 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 
Lotus Exige 260S/G
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang Gt/R
Ford Mustang/Silve
Cheverolet Corvette
Ford Mustang/Grey
Lotus Lotus/Yellow 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Mazda Rx7/Red 
Honda Civic Si/Blac
Mazda Miata/Black/
Mazda Rx-7/Orange
Mazda Mx-5/Red 
Mazda Miata/Blue 
Mazda Miata/Black 
Mazda Mx5/White 
Mazda Miata 
Chevy Camaro/Silv
Mazda Miata/Blue/G
Mazda Miata/Black 
Mini Cooper/Red 
Mini Cooper/White 
Ford Fiesta/Blue/Gr
Mazda Miata/Meath
Dodge Neon/Black 
Honda Fit/White 

Sponsor 
Krugspeed Racin
Phoenix Perform
Phoenix Perform
Auto Re-Nu-It Au

Varsity  Phoenix 
Krugspeed/Bgb E
Phoenix Perform
American Found
Maximum Attack
Bill Fenton Moto
Flatout Motorspo
Maximum Attack
Krugspeed/Digita
Yushino 
Flatout Motorspo
Digital Ocean/Kr
Tullman Walker R
Tar / Hoosie / Ha
Steve Lewis Sub
Rp Performance 
Urban East Racin
Bimmertools.Com
Leos Appare 
Meathead Racing
Reliable Auto Bo
Race Labz  Bfgoo

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CONTINGENCIES AWARDED BASED ON THESE RESULTS 
Total Time of Race: 25:13.323 
New Track Record (1:27.743) for STU by Elivan Goulart. 
New Track Record (1:42.317) for B-Spec by Taylor Handwerk. 

Printed: 7/25/2015 6:15:03 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 
Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 
Chairman SOM: Dave Gomberg 
Series Chief Steward: Earl Hurlbutt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 
3.242 

Avg. Speed 
90.992 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.672 

Best Spd 
92.390 

Best Lap by 
7 - Kurt Rezzetano 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G4: STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,BSpec 

G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 22 Laps) started at 15:38:08 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/25/2015 03:15 PM 

Group 4 Official Saturday Race Results, Posted: 6:15 pm


